5
Ultrasonic Melting
ABS + PC body
Epoxy Glue
Material Melting
PAR56 Series
6
PAR56 Series
Code : P1001 PC cover with big lens
7
PAR56 Series
ITEM NO. Voltage Power Color Lumens LED Type LED Qty Cotrol
P1001-S180WHT AC12V 12W 1080lm SMD2835 180pcs /
P1001-S252WHT
P1001-S351WHT
AC12V 18W 1600lm SMD2835 252pcs /
AC12V 25W 2250lm SMD2835 351pcs /
P1001-S150WHT AC12V 30W 2700lm SMD5730 150pcs /
P1001-S180RGB(R15) AC12V 12W 500lm SMD2835 180pcs ON/OFF & REMOTE
ON/OFF & REMOTE
ON/OFF & REMOTE
P1001-S252RGB(R15)
P1001-S351RGB(R15)
AC12V 18W 800lm SMD2835 252pcs
P1001-H18WHT AC12V 18W 1980lm high power 1W
high power 1W
high power 1W
high power 1W
high power 1W
18pcs /
P1001-H24WHT
P1001-H30WHT
AC12V 24W 2600lm 24pcs /
AC12V 30W 3300lm 30pcs /
P1001-H18RGB AC12V 18W 900lm 18pcs ON/OFF
ON/OFFP1001-H27RGB AC12V 27W 1080lm 27pcs
ON/OFF & REMOTE P1001-S150RGB(R15) AC12V 30W 1200lm SMD5050 150pcs
AC12V 25W 1100lm SMD2835 351pcs
SMD2835
Single color :  White 6400K / Warm white 3000K / Red / Green / Blue / Purple
SMD5730 SMD5050 High Power (1w/2w/3w)
8
PAR56 Series
Code : P1002
PC cover with small lens
9
PAR56 Series
ITEM NO. Voltage Power Color Lumens LED Type LED Qty Cotrol
P1002-S180WHT AC12V 12W 1080lm SMD2835 180pcs /
P1002-S252WHT
P1002-S351WHT
AC12V 18W 1600lm SMD2835 252pcs /
AC12V 25W 2250lm SMD2835 351pcs /
P1002-S150WHT AC12V 30W 2700lm SMD5730 150pcs /
P1002-S180RGB(R15) AC12V 12W 500lm SMD2835 180pcs ON/OFF & REMOTE
ON/OFF & REMOTE
ON/OFF & REMOTE
P1002-S252RGB(R15)
P1002-S351RGB(R15)
AC12V 18W 800lm SMD2835 252pcs
P1002-H18WHT AC12V 18W 1980lm high power 1W
high power 1W
high power 1W
high power 1W
high power 1W
18pcs /
P1002-H24WHT
P1002-H30WHT
AC12V 24W 2600lm 24pcs /
AC12V 30W 3300lm 30pcs /
P1002-H18RGB AC12V 18W 900lm 18pcs ON/OFF
ON/OFFP1002-H27RGB AC12V 27W 1080lm 27pcs
ON/OFF & REMOTE P1002-S150RGB(R15) AC12V 30W 1200lm SMD5050 150pcs
AC12V 25W 1100lm SMD2835 351pcs
SMD2835
Single color :  White 6400K / Warm white 3000K / Red / Green / Blue / Purple
SMD5730 SMD5050 High Power (1w/2w/3w)
10
PAR56 Series
P1001-S252RGB
P1002-S252RGB